
Rule Author Contact Information 

MSB 23-12-14-A, Rachel.Larson@state.co.us, Policy 
Development and Implementation Section 

MSB 23-12-19-A, Rachel.Larson@state.co.us, Policy 
Development and Implementation Section 

MSB 24-06-03-A, Victoria.Lewis@state.co.us Office of 
Community Living 

MSB 24-07-08-A, Nancy.Brenes@state.co.us, Eligibility Policy 
Section 

MSB 24-08-22-A, Nancy Harris@state.co.us, Office of 
Community Living 

MSB 24-09-09-A, Jessica.Farmen@state.co.us, Policy 
Development and Implementation Section 

MSB 24-01-25-B, Sarah.Geisler@state.co.us, Office of 
Community Living 

 


